Varistor: TVG Series
Varistor and Gas Tube Integrated Over-Voltage Protector
THINKING ELECTRONIC INDUSTRIAL CO., LTD.                             1                                 www.thinking.com.tw  2025.04
All specifications are subject to change without notice.
 Features
1. Hybrid design
2. Low leakage, low capacitance, and bidirectional protection
3. Body size: Ф14mm

Energy
(10/1000μs)
Max.
Capacitance
(1MHz)
Dimension
AC
(rms)
DC V1mA V100V/S
In/
15 times
Imax/
1 time
VC IC Time Wmax C Tmax
(V) (V) (V) (V) (A) (A) (V) (A) -- (J) (pF) (mm)
TVG14201 150 200 200 600 5000 10000 340 100 40 140 4 8.7
TVG14221 175 225 220 600 5000 10000 360 100 40 154 4 8.9
TVG14241 195 250 240 600 5000 10000 395 100 40 168 4 8.9
TVG14271 215 275 270 600 5000 10000 455 100 40 190 4 9.1
TVG14301 230 300 300 600 5000 10000 500 100 40 210 4 9.2
TVG14331 250 320 330 600 5000 10000 550 100 40 228 4 9.4
TVG14361 275 350 360 600 5000 10000 595 100 40 255 4 9.5
TVG14391 300 385 390 600 5000 10000 650 100 40 275 4 9.6
TVG14431 320 420 430 600 5000 10000 710 100 40 303 4 9.9
TVG14471 350 450 470 1000 5000 10000 775 100 40 350 4 10.1
TVG14511 395 510 510 1000 5000 10000 845 100 40 382 4 10.3
TVG14561 420 560 560 1000 5000 10000 930 100 40 382 4 10.5
TVG14621 465 615 620 1000 5000 10000 1020 100 40 382 4 10.9
TVG14681 510 670 680 1000 5000 10000 1120 100 40 382 4 11.2
TVG14751 550 745 750 1000 5000 10000 1235 100 40 420 4 11.0
Varistor: TVG Series
Varistor and Gas Tube Integrated Over-Voltage Protector
THINKING ELECTRONIC INDUSTRIAL CO., LTD.                             4                                 www.thinking.com.tw  2025.04
All specifications are subject to change without notice.